WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
Ordering Information      Example: 4-SDB-6-32-T8-ADV-10-MVOLT
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• �Fixture is designed with a flat blade cross baffle to provide high viewing lamp shielding to
reduce brightness and glare
• �Oracle Shield Beam High Bay offers a great alternative to traditional Metal Halide fixtures
• �Channel is formed of code-gauge steel to resist the most demanding environments
• �Constructed of one-piece ribbed unitized housing and corners that interlock to prevent

(Consult Factory for 208V, 248V, 347V and 480V wiring)
OTHER OPTIONS
MH - Mounting Hub
GSS - Gripple Suspension System
GSSP - Gripple System with Paddles
VHCH - V-Hook with chain kit
VH - V Hook
MS-480 - Motion Sensor for 480V
MS - Motion Sensor
MSPH - Motion Sensor with Photocell
GL - Generic Lamps Installed
NCB - No Cross Baffle
USA - Made in America Compliance
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device
4
SERIES
SDB -